Islamic Center Of Peekskill Masjid At-Tawheed Inc. PO Box 337 103 N. Division St 2nd Fl Peekskill NY 10566

Date:	/	/
Date.	/	/

Guidelines for Hosting a Jammat at the Islamic Center of Peekskill

- 1. Any group intending to stay at the Islamic Center of Peekskill (ICP) must notify us TWO weeks prior to the intended arrival date and wait for the approval of the administration prior to coming.
- 2. No drop-in requests will be considered. NO EXCEPTIONS
- 3. Only one group will be allowed to visit every three months.
- 4. The approved length for visits will be for 72 hours from arrival to departure.
- 5. While the Jammat can have access to the public areas (including the kitchen) PLEASE BE

AWARE THAT THE ISLAMIC CENTER OF PEEKSKILL DOES NOT HAVE A SHOWER.

- 6. The Amir of the group must sign this consent form at arrival
- 7. There will be a \$10 per day charge for utilities that is payable at departure.
- 8. Any rooms used by the Jammat must be as clean as they were before the visit.
- 9. The Islamic Center of Peekskill will not be liable for any damages, loss or injuries that occur during the visit.
- 10. On street and nearby municipal parking is available
- 11. This document constitutes a binding agreement between the Jammat and the ICP. By signing, both parties agree to be held liable to this agreement

Amir (sign name above, print name below)	Papa Sall, Imam	
	Melvin (Kahlil) Moore, Treasurer	

House Of Worship masjidaltawheed@aol.com

The Masjid Al Tawhed, Inc aka islamic Center of Peekskill is incorporated in NYS and registered with the IRS as a 501 (C) (3) tax exempt religious organization.